SYSTIMAX
®
 Solutions                    www.commscope.com
Instruction Sheet 860565639
Issue 2, June 2014
SYSTIMAX 360
™
 2U and 4U Ultra High Density (UHD)

equipped with single/duplex multi-port LC adapters on the front and MPO adapters on the rear. This product is
intended for indoor use or can be used outdoors in a suitable protective enclosure.
Ordering information is listed below:
Material ID Part No. Description
760190777 360G2-2U-MOD-UHD-FX 360G2-2U UHD fixed shelf, accepts 12 InstaPATCH modules or MPO
distribution panels
760190769 360G2-4U-MOD-UHD-FX 360G2-4U UHD fixed shelf, accepts 24 InstaPATCH modules or MPO
distribution panels
SYSTIMAX 360
™
 UHD-2U and UHD-4U Fiber Optic Fixed Shelves